
BAR MENU

All prices include VAT at the standard rate. We add an optional 10% 
service charge to your bill of  which 100% is paid to the hotel team.

The wines listed vary between 12% to 15.5% ABV are all served in 175ml. 
Wines are also available in 125ml measures upon request.

The standard measure for all spirits is 50ml. Spirits are available in 25ml measures upon request.

Some of  our food and drinks may contain nuts and other allergens. Please speak to us before placing an order so 
that we can advise you on your choice. Our kitchens and bars handle all allergens and use shared equipment, so 
unfortunately, we cannot guarantee to be trace free. Our vegan recipes are prepared with vegan ingredients, but 

these may still contain traces of  all allergens. Adults need around 2000kcal a day.



All wines are also available in 125ml.

Thinking of ordering two glasses of Champagne or English sparkling? 
Why not order one of each and see who does it better?

 CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé NV   France

Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée NV   France

Nyetimber Classic Cuvée NV   England

Prosecco, Prapian NV   Italy

Dom Perignon   France

125ml
£28
£22
£20
£12

Bottle
£145
£110
£100

£60
£430

Please ask a member of the team if you would like to view our full Wine List. 

Some of  our food and drinks may contain nuts and other allergens. Please speak to us before placing an order so 
that we can advise you on your choice. Our kitchens and bars handle all allergens and use shared equipment, so 
unfortunately, we cannot guarantee to be trace free. Our vegan recipes are prepared with vegan ingredients, but 

these may still contain traces of  all allergens. Adults need around 2000kcal a day.

WHITE WINE

Chablis 1er Cru Fourchaume, Chardonnay   France

L`Ove Blanc côte, Catalane,  Grenach Gris   France

Château de Sancerre, Terre de Silex, Sauvignon Blanc   France

Albariño, Lagar de Cervera, Riax Baixas   Spain

Savanieres, les Moulin de Gué, Chenin Blanc   France

Muscadet, sans soufre ajouté, ‘Katharos’   France

House White

175ml
£20
£19
£19
£15
£14
£13
£13

Bottle
£95
£95
£89
£67
£63
£55
£55

RED WINE

St Joseph, Domaine Courbis   France

Chianti Classico Reserva, Agostino Petri, Italy

Rioja Reserva, Viña Alberdi, Tempranillo   Spain

Dopff Du Moulin, Alsace, Pinot Noir   France

Chinon, La Peruche, Cabernet Franc   France

Corbière, Domaine de Lastoure, Languedoc Blend   France

House Red

175ml

£20
£17
£16
£14
£14
£11
£11

Bottle

£95
£74
£67
£61
£61
£47
£47

OUR MARTINI CREATIONS

Drink Me Sloe	 £17
Sloe gin, red vermouth, cherry syrup

The Aztec	 £17
El Jimador Tequila, Cointreau, lime juice, olive brine

Mountain Peak	 £17
Black Cow Vodka, Crème De Cacao, Baileys, cream

Hazelnut Harvest	 £17
Ketel One Vodka, Frangelico, dry vermouth

Classic cocktails are available on request.

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

All prices include VAT at the standard rate. We add an optional 10% 
service charge to your bill of  which 100% is paid to the hotel team.

ROSÉ WINE

Château de L’Aumérade ‘Marie Christine’, Provence   France

Simpsons ‘Railway Hill’ Rosé   England

175ml
£13 

Bottle
£55
£50

Tropical Bubbles	 £17
Passoã Liqueur, orange juice, coconut milk, tropical syrup, Champagne

Aquae Sulis	 £17
Rhubarb & Raspberry Gin, Chambord, Cointreau, cranberry juice

Pineapple Bay	 £17
Havana White Rum, Havana 7 years, Aperol, pineapple juice, 
lime juice, pineapple syrup

Fireplace Sour	 £17
Monkey Shoulder, smoked lemon, orange bitters

Rock & Rye	 £17
Wild Turkey Whisky, orange juice, lemon juice, maraschino syrup

Priory’s Spiced Wine Spritz	 £17
Red wine, sloe gin, winter fruit compote, orange juice, spiced honey, soda water



NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

Lemon & Thyme Sour	 £10
Thyme syrup, lemon juice, egg white

Morning Frost	 £10
Pentire, pineapple juice, spices infusion

Granny Smith’s	 £10
Cloudy apple juice, elderflower cordial, lemon

Mock Margarita	 £10
Lime juice, lemon juice, agave syrup, Double Dutch Ginger Ale

Ask the team about our seasonal cocktails.

Some of  our food and drinks may contain nuts and other allergens. Please speak to us before placing an order so 
that we can advise you on your choice. Our kitchens and bars handle all allergens and use shared equipment, so 
unfortunately, we cannot guarantee to be trace free. Our vegan recipes are prepared with vegan ingredients, but 

these may still contain traces of  all allergens. Adults need around 2000kcal a day.

BOTTLED BEER

Menabrea
Whitstable Bay Blonde

LAGER

4.8%

4.5%

Italy
Kent

330ml

330ml

£8
£8

5%Belgium330ml £8Vedett
PILSNER

5.3%Germany500ml £8Erdinger Hefe
WHEAT

5%Bath500ml £9Wild Hare Organic Gluten Free
PALE ALE

4.8%Bath500ml £9Gem
AMBER

4.5%Bristol500ml £9Bristol Milk Stout
STOUT

0%Japan330ml £8Asahi Super Dry Lager
LOW ALCOHOL

5%

5%

Cornwall
Cornwall

550ml

550ml

£9
£9

BOTTLED CIDER

Cornish Orchards Apple
Cornish Orchards Pear

All prices include VAT at the standard rate. We add an optional 10% 
service charge to your bill of  which 100% is paid to the hotel team.

SOFT DRINKS

£5.75

£5.75

£5
£5
£5
£4
£4
£4
£4
£4
£4
£4
£4
£4

Orange Juice
Cloudy Apple Juice
Pago Cranberry Juice
Pago Tomato Juice
Frobishers Pineapple Juice
Double Dutch Ginger Beer
Double Dutch Tonic Water
Double Dutch Slimline Tonic Water
Double Dutch Spring Soda
Double Dutch Ginger Ale
Double Dutch Lemonade
Double Dutch Pink Grapefruit Soda
Coke
Diet Coke

All 200ml



WHISKY

BLENDED

Monkey Shoulder Blend
Johnnie Walker Double Black

43% 

40%

£13.50

£13.50

LOWLANDS

Glenkinchie 12 Years Old 43% £12

ISLAY

Bruichladdich Classic Laddie
Jura 12 Years Old
Jura 18 Years Old

50%

40%

44%

£13
£12.50

£16

SPEYSIDE

Macallan 12 Years Old Double Cask 40% £16

ISLAND

Talisker 10 Years Old 45.8% £12.50

Some of  our food and drinks may contain nuts and other allergens. Please speak to us before placing an order so 
that we can advise you on your choice. Our kitchens and bars handle all allergens and use shared equipment, so 
unfortunately, we cannot guarantee to be trace free. Our vegan recipes are prepared with vegan ingredients, but 

these may still contain traces of  all allergens. Adults need around 2000kcal a day.

HIGHLANDS

Highland Park 18 Years Old
The Dalmore 15 Years Old
The Dalmore 12 Years Old
Glenmorangie Nectar d’Or

43%

40%

43%

46%

£28
£21
£17
£14

JAPAN

Nikka From The Barrel
Suntory Toki

£18.50 

£13
51.4% 

43%

WHISKEY

UK

Cotswolds Single Malt £1646%

IRELAND

Two Stacks Irish Whisky
Jameson

£12.50

£10.50

45%

40%

USA & CANADA

Makers Mark Kentucky 
Wild Turkey Straight Rye
Woodford Reserve
Elijah Craig Small Batch
Bulleit Rye

£17
£13

£12.50

£11.50

£10

47%

45%

43.2%

40.5%

45%

All prices include VAT at the standard rate. We add an optional 10% 
service charge to your bill of  which 100% is paid to the hotel team.



Some of  our food and drinks may contain nuts and other allergens. Please speak to us before placing an order so 
that we can advise you on your choice. Our kitchens and bars handle all allergens and use shared equipment, so 
unfortunately, we cannot guarantee to be trace free. Our vegan recipes are prepared with vegan ingredients, but 

these may still contain traces of  all allergens. Adults need around 2000kcal a day.

VODKA

Grey Goose
Koniks Tail
Haku
Black Cow Milk

£12.50

£12.50

£11
£10

40%

40%

40%

40%

France
Poland

Japan
Dorset

GIN

Monkey 47
Aviation Gin
Roku
The Botanist
Tanqueray No TEN
Sipsmith
Cotswolds Dry Gin
Plymouth
Hendricks
Tanqueray Export
Gin 77

£18
£13

£11.50

£11.50

£11.50

£11.50

£11.50

£10
£10
£10

£7

47%

47.5%

43%

46%

47.3%

41.6%

46%

41.2%

41%

43.1%

43%

Germany
USA
Japan

Scotland
Scotland
London

Cotswolds
Plymouth
Scotland
Scotland

Bristol

FRUIT GIN

Salcombe Saint Marie Rose Gin
Sipsmith Sloe Gin
Tarquins Raspberry & Rhubarb
Tarquins Strawberry & Lime
Malfy Rosa Grapefruit Gin

£11
£11.50

£11
£11
£10

41.4%

40%

38%

38%

41%

Devon
Plymouth
Cornwall
Cornwall

Italy

RUM

WHITE

Havana 3 £840%Cuba

FLAVOURED

El Dorado 12yrs Old
Red Leg Spiced 

£12.50

£9
40% 

37.5%

Guyana 
Jamaica

APERITIFS

Tarquins Cornish Pastis
Aperol
Campari

£11 
£8
£8

42% 

11%

25%

UK
Italy
Italy

VERMOUTH & AROMATISED WINE

Cocchi Americano
Regal Vermouth: White, Red, Dry & Rose
Lillet

£10
£10
£10

16.5%

16%

16%

Italy
Australia

France

DARK

Havana 15 Years Old
Dipomatico Reserva Exclusiva
Havana 7 Years Old
Havana Club Anejo Especial Golden
Plantation Original Dark

£29
£13.50

£10
£9
£9

40%

40%

40%

40%

40%

Cuba
Venezuela

Cuba
Cuba

Trinidad & Tobago

SHERRY

£11
£10

£9

15%

16%

15%

Xeco Fino American Oak  
Xeco Amontillado sherry
Xeco Fino sherry

All prices include VAT at the standard rate. We add an optional 10% 
service charge to your bill of  which 100% is paid to the hotel team.



ARMAGNAC

Castarede
Castarede

£25
£13

40%

40%

1974
VSOP

CALVADOS

Dupondt Pays d`Auge 
Avallen Calvados

£25
£11

40%

42%VSOP

Some of  our food and drinks may contain nuts and other allergens. Please speak to us before placing an order so 
that we can advise you on your choice. Our kitchens and bars handle all allergens and use shared equipment, so 
unfortunately, we cannot guarantee to be trace free. Our vegan recipes are prepared with vegan ingredients, but 

these may still contain traces of  all allergens. Adults need around 2000kcal a day.

LIQUEUR

La Fee Absinthe
Chartreuse Green
Grand Marnier
Drambuie
Frangelico
Cointreau
Amaretto
Baileys Irish Cream
Kahlua
Chambord
Tia Maria

£12
£11
£10
£10
£10

£9 
£9 
£9 
£8
£8
£7

68%

55%

40%

40%

20%

40%

28%

17%

20%

16.5%

20%

France
France
France

Scotland
Italy

France
Italy

Ireland
Mexico
France

Jamaica

COGNAC

Rémy Martin
Rémy Martin
Rémy Martin
H by Hine

£45
£23
£20

£12.50

40%

40%

40%

40%

XO
VSOP

1738
VSOP

£15
£15
£15
£15
£15
£15
£15

Italian Classic with Amaretto
Irish Coffee with Irish Whiskey
Baileys Coffee with Baileys Irish Cream
French Coffee with Grand Marnier
Café Royal with Cognac
Calypso Coffee with Tia Maria
Jamaican Coffee with Rum

LIQUEUR COFFEE

SAKE

Akashi-tai Ginjo Yuzushu £1010%Japan

TEQUILA & MEZCAL

Herradura Reposado
QuiQuiRiQui Matatalan Mezcal
El Jimador Blanco

£13
£13
£11

40%

40%

40%

Mexico
Mexico
Mexico

EAU DE VIE

Framboise “Grand Reserve” 
Mirabelle “Reserve” 

France
France

£16
£16

45%

45%

All prices include VAT at the standard rate. We add an optional 10% 
service charge to your bill of  which 100% is paid to the hotel team.



All prices include VAT at the standard rate. We add an optional 10% 
service charge to your bill of  which 100% is paid to the hotel team.

The wines listed vary between 12% to 15.5% ABV are all served in 175ml. 
Wines are also available in 125ml measures upon request.

The standard measure for all spirits is 50ml. Spirits are available in 25ml measures upon request.

Some of  our food and drinks may contain nuts and other allergens. Please speak to us before placing an order so 
that we can advise you on your choice. Our kitchens and bars handle all allergens and use shared equipment, so 
unfortunately, we cannot guarantee to be trace free. Our vegan recipes are prepared with vegan ingredients, but 

these may still contain traces of  all allergens. Adults need around 2000kcal a day.
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