The Bath Priory

BAR MENU

All prices include VAT at the standard rate. We add an optional 10% service charge to your bill of which 100% is paid to the hotel team.

The wines listed vary between 12% to 15.5% ABV are all served in 175ml. Wines are also available in 125ml measures upon request.

The standard measure for all spirits is 50ml. Spirits are available in 25ml measures upon request.

Some of our food and drinks may contain nuts and other allergens. Please speak to us before placing an order so that we can advise you on your choice. Our kitchens and bars handle all allergens and use shared equipment, so unfortunately, we cannot guarantee to be trace free. Our vegan recipes are prepared with vegan ingredients, but these may still contain traces of all allergens. Adults need around 2000kcal a day.

BROWNSWORD HOTELS RELAIS & CHATEAUX

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

125ml Pottlo

175ml Bottle

	1 Z J I I I	Bottle
Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé NV France	£28	£145
Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée NV France	£22	£110
Nyetimber Classic Cuvée NV England	£20	£100
Prosecco, Prapian NV Italy	£12	£60
Dom Perignon France		£430

Thinking of ordering two glasses of Champagne or English sparkling? Why not order one of each and see who does it better?

WHITE WINE

	l 75ml	Bottle
Chablis 1er Cru Fourchaume, Chardonnay France	£20	£95
L'Ove Blanc côte, Catalane, Grenach Gris France	£19	£95
Château de Sancerre, Terre de Silex, Sauvignon Blanc France	£19	£89
Albariño, Lagar de Cervera, Riax Baixas Spain	£15	£67
Savanieres, les Moulin de Gué, Chenin Blanc France	£14	£63
Muscadet, sans soufre ajouté, 'Katharos' France	£13	£55
House White	£13	£55

RED WINE

St Joseph, Domaine Courbis France	£20	£95	
Chianti Classico Reserva, Agostino Petri, Italy	£17	£74	
Rioja Reserva, Viña Alberdi, Tempranillo Spain	£16	£67	
Dopff Du Moulin, Alsace, Pinot Noir France	£14	£61	
Chinon, La Peruche, Cabernet France France	£14	£61	
Corbière, Domaine de Lastoure, Languedoc Blend France	£11	£47	
House Red	£11	£47	

rosé wine

	175ml	Bottle
Château de L'Aumérade 'Marie Christine', Provence France	£13	£55
Simpsons 'Railway Hill' Rosé England		£50

Please ask a member of the team if you would like to view our full Wine List.

All wines are also available in 125ml.

All prices include VAT at the standard rate. We add an optional 10% service charge to your bill of which 100% is paid to the hotel team.

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Tropical Bubbles Passoã Liqueur, orange juice, coconut milk, tropical syrup, Champagne	£17
Aquae Sulis Rhubarb & Raspberry Gin, Chambord, Cointreau, cranberry juice	£17
Pineapple Bay Havana White Rum, Havana 7 years, Aperol, pineapple juice, lime juice, pineapple syrup	£17
Fireplace Sour Monkey Shoulder, smoked lemon, orange bitters	£17
Rock & Rye Wild Turkey Whisky, orange juice, lemon juice, maraschino syrup	£17
Priory's Spiced Wine Spritz Red wine, sloe gin, winter fruit compote, orange juice, spiced honey, soda water	£17

OUR MARTINI CREATIONS

Drink Me Sloe Sloe gin, red vermouth, cherry syrup	£17
The Aztec El Jimador Tequila, Cointreau, lime juice, olive brine	£17
Mountain Peak Black Cow Vodka, Crème De Cacao, Baileys, cream	£17
Hazelnut Harvest Ketel One Vodka, Frangelico, dry vermouth	£17

Classic cocktails are available on request.

Some of our food and drinks may contain nuts and other allergens. Please speak to us before placing an order so that we can advise you on your choice. Our kitchens and bars handle all allergens and use shared equipment, so unfortunately, we cannot guarantee to be trace free. Our vegan recipes are prepared with vegan ingredients, but these may still contain traces of all allergens. Adults need around 2000kcal a day.

SOFT DRINKS

All 200ml

Orange Juice	£5.75
Cloudy Apple Juice	£5.75
Pago Cranberry Juice	£5
Pago Tomato Juice	£5
Frobishers Pineapple Juice	£5
Double Dutch Ginger Beer	£4
Double Dutch Tonic Water	£4
Double Dutch Slimline Tonic Water	£4
Double Dutch Spring Soda	£4
Double Dutch Ginger Ale	£4
Double Dutch Lemonade	£4
Double Dutch Pink Grapefruit Soda	£4
Coke	£4
Diet Coke	£4

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

Morning Frost Pentire, pineapple juice, spices infusion	£10
Lemon & Thyme Sour Thyme syrup, lemon juice, egg white	£10
Granny Smith's Cloudy apple juice, elderflower cordial, lemon	£10
Mock Margarita Lime juice, lemon juice, agave syrup, Double Dutch Ginger Ale	£10

Ask the team about our seasonal cocktails.

BOTTLED BEER

LAGER				
Menabrea	330 ^{ml}	Italy	4.8%	£8
Whitstable Bay Blonde	330^{ml}	Kent	4.5%	£8
PILSNER				
Vedett	330^{ml}	Belgium	5%	£8
WHEAT				
Erdinger Hefe	500^{ml}	Germany	5.3%	£8
PALE ALE				
Wild Hare Organic Gluten Free	500^{ml}	Bath	5%	£9
AMBER				
Gem	500^{ml}	Bath	4.8%	£9
STOUT				
Bristol Milk Stout	500^{ml}	Bristol	4.5%	£9
LOW ALCOHOL				
Asahi Super Dry Lager	330^{ml}	Japan	0%	£8
BOTTLED CIE	DER			

Cornish Orchards Apple	550 ^{ml}	Cornwall	5%	£9
Cornish Orchards Pear	550^{ml}	Cornwall	5%	£9

Some of our food and drinks may contain nuts and other allergens. Please speak to us before placing an order so that we can advise you on your choice. Our kitchens and bars handle all allergens and use shared equipment, so unfortunately, we cannot guarantee to be trace free. Our vegan recipes are prepared with vegan ingredients, but these may still contain traces of all allergens. Adults need around 2000kcal a day.

WHISKY			WHISKEY		
LOWLANDS			UK		
Glenkinchie 12 Years Old	43%	£12	Cotswolds Single Malt	46%	£16
ISLAY Bruichladdich Classic Laddie	50%	£13	IRELAND	45%	£12.50
Jura 12 Years Old	40%	~13 £12 ^{.50}	Two Stacks Irish Whisky Jameson		£10.50
Jura 18 Years Old	40 ¹² 44%	£16	Jameson	401	.10
Jura to tears Old	447	~10			
			USA & CANADA		
SPEYSIDE			Makers Mark Kentucky	47%	£17
Macallan 12 Years Old Double Cask	40%	£16	Wild Turkey Straight Rye	45%	£13
			Woodford Reserve	43.2%	£12.50
			Elijah Craig Small Batch	40.5%	£11.50
ISLAND			Bulleit Rye	45%	£10
Talisker 10 Years Old	45.8%	£12.50			
			JAPAN		
			Nikka From The Barrel	51.4%	£18.50
HIGHLANDS			Suntory Toki	43%	£13
Highland Park 18 Years Old	43%	£28			
The Dalmore 15 Years Old	40%	£21			
The Dalmore 12 Years Old	43%	£17			
Glenmorangie Nectar d'Or	46%	£14			
BLENDED					
Monkey Shoulder Blend	43%	£13.50			
Johnnie Walker Double Black	40%	£13.50			

VODKA				RUM			
Grey Goose	France	40%	£12.50	WHITE			
Koniks Tail		40%	£12.50	Havana 3	Cuba	40%	£8
Haku	Japan	40%	£11				
Black Cow Milk		40%	£10	DARK			
				Havana 15 Years Old	Cuba	40%	£29
				Dipomatico Reserva Exclusiva	Venezuela	40%	£13.50
GIN				Havana 7 Years Old	Cuba	40%	£10
City				Havana Club Anejo Especial Golden	Cuba	40%	£9
Monkey 47	Germany	47%	£18	Plantation Original Dark	Trinidad & Tobago	40%	£9
Aviation Gin	USA 4	47 ^{.5%}	£13	-	_		
Roku	Japan	43%	£11.50	FLAVOURED			
The Botanist	Scotland	46%	£11.50		0	4.0%	(1050
Tanqueray Nº TEN	Scotland 4	47.3%	£11.50	El Dorado 12yrs Old	Guyana	40%	£12 ^{.50}
Sipsmith	London 4	41.6%	£11.50	Red Leg Spiced	Jamaica	37.5%	£9
Cotswolds Dry Gin	Cotswolds	46%	£11.50				
Plymouth	Plymouth 4	41.2%	£10				
Hendricks	Scotland	41%	£10	SHERF	Y		
Tanqueray Export	Scotland 4	43.1%	£10				
Gin 77	Bristol	43%	£7	Xeco Fino American Oak		15%	£11
				Xeco Amontillado sherry		16%	£10
				Xeco Fino sherry		15%	£9
FRUIT GIN							
Salcombe Saint Marie Rose Gin	Devon 4	1.4%	£11	VERMOUTH & ARO	MATISED WINE		
Sipsmith Sloe Gin	Plymouth	40%	£11.50				
Tarquins Raspberry & Rhubarb	Cornwall	38%	£11	Cocchi Americano	Italy	16.5%	£10
Tarquins Strawberry & Lime	Cornwall	38%	£11	Regal Vermouth: White, Red, Dry & Rose	Australia	16%	£10
Malfy Rosa Grapefruit Gin	Italy	41%	£10	Lillet	France	16%	£10

APERITIFS

Tarquins Cornish Pastis	UK	42%	£11
Aperol	Italy	11%	£8
Campari	Italy	25%	£8

Some of our food and drinks may contain nuts and other allergens. Please speak to us before placing an order so that we can advise you on your choice. Our kitchens and bars handle all allergens and use shared equipment, so unfortunately, we cannot guarantee to be trace free. Our vegan recipes are prepared with vegan ingredients, but these may still contain traces of all allergens. Adults need around 2000kcal a day.

LIQUEUR

La Fee Absinthe	France	68%	£12
Chartreuse Green	France	55%	£11
Grand Marnier	France	40%	£10
Drambuie	Scotland	40%	£10
Frangelico	Italy	20%	£10
Cointreau	France	40%	£9
Amaretto	Italy	28%	£9
Baileys Irish Cream	Ireland	17%	£9
Kahlua	Mexico	20%	£8
Chambord	France	16.5%	£8
Tia Maria	Jamaica	20%	£7

LIQUEUR COFFEE

Italian Classic with Amaretto	£15
Irish Coffee with Irish Whiskey	£15
Baileys Coffee with Baileys Irish Cream	£15
French Coffee with Grand Marnier	£15
Café Royal with Cognac	£15
Calypso Coffee with Tia Maria	£15
Jamaican Coffee with Rum	£15

COGNAC

Rémy Martin Rémy Martin Rémy Martin H by Hine		XO VSOP 1738 VSOP	40% 40% 40%	£45 £23 £20 £12 ^{.50}
	ARMAGNAC			
Castarede Castarede		1974 VSOP	40% 40%	£25 £13
	CALVADOS			
Dupondt Pays d`Auge Avallen Calvados		VSOP	40% 42%	£25 £11
	EAU DE VIE			
Framboise "Grand Reserve"		France	45%	£16

TEQUILA & MEZCAL

France 45[%]

£16

Mirabelle "Reserve"

Herradura Reposado	Mexico	40%	£13
QuiQuiRiQui Matatalan Mezcal	Mexico	40%	£13
El Jimador Blanco	Mexico	40%	£11

SAKE

Akashi-tai Ginjo Yuzushu Japan 10% [£]10

The Bath Priory

BAR MENU

All prices include VAT at the standard rate. We add an optional 10% service charge to your bill of which 100% is paid to the hotel team.

The wines listed vary between 12% to 15.5% ABV are all served in 175ml. Wines are also available in 125ml measures upon request.

The standard measure for all spirits is 50ml. Spirits are available in 25ml measures upon request.

Some of our food and drinks may contain nuts and other allergens. Please speak to us before placing an order so that we can advise you on your choice. Our kitchens and bars handle all allergens and use shared equipment, so unfortunately, we cannot guarantee to be trace free. Our vegan recipes are prepared with vegan ingredients, but these may still contain traces of all allergens. Adults need around 2000kcal a day.

BROWNSWORD HOTELS RELAIS & CHATEAUX